
2021-2022 LODGING GUIDE 
BLUEFIELD COAL SHOW 

 

Name Category Location Phone Web Address 

BLUEFIELD, WV     

Bluefield Inn* 

 

Baker’s Hill Inn* 

B&B 

 

B&B 

2109 Jefferson St. 

 

1900 Bland Road 

304-323-2200 

 

304-308-2732 

www.Bluefieldinn.com  

 

www.bakershillinn.com 

Buffalo Trail* Cabins/Cottages 
Rt. 71 Lorton Lick 

Rd.  
304-324-3204 www.buffalotrailcabins.com   

Econo Lodge Hotel/Motel 
3400 E. Cumberland 

Rd. 
304-327-8171 www.econolodgebluefield.com 

Economy Inn Hotel/Motel 
3206 E. Cumberland 

Rd. 
304-325-9111 www.economyinnblfdwv.com 

Hillbilly Hideaway  Rental 
1321 Simmons River 

Road 
304-248-7308 www.hillbillyhideawayatvresort.com  

Quality Hotel & 

Conference Ctr.* 
Hotel/ Motel 

3350 Big Laurel 

Hwy. 
304-325-6170 www.frontiernet.net/~blfdhinn/ 

 

 

Crazy Mountain Cycles 

Lodging 

 

The Mud Pit Resort 

 

 

Riverfront ATV Resort* 

 

 

Lodging 

 

 

Cabins 

 

 

Cabins 

4156 Coal Heritage 

Rd. 

 

5038 Simmons River 

Rd. 

 

3331 Simmons River 

Road 

336-467-3713 

 

304-589-1208 

 

304-888-2704 

www.crazymountaincycles.com 

 

www.mudpitatvresort.com 

 

 

www.riverfrontatvresort.com 

BLUEFIELD, VA     

 

Comfort Inn* 

 

Katy’s Kottages 

 

 

Trailhead Resort* 

 

Hotel/Motel 

 

            Cabins 
 
        Cabins/RV 

38769 Governor G.C. 

Peery Hwy. 

 

550 Williams St. 
 
465 Miners Park 
Lane 

276-326-3688 

 

276-945-2066 
 
276-945-3489 

 
www.comfortinn.com 

 

www.katyskottage.net 

 

www.trailheadatvresort.com 

 

 

     

 

BRAMWELL, WV 
    

Bramwell ATV Resort Cabins 
328 Simmons 

Avenue  
304-487-8888 www.bramwellatvresort.com  

     

Bramwell Hill Manor Lodging  
124 Bramwell Hill 

Road  
276-245-5574 www.bramwellhillmanor.com  

Busted ATV Resort Lodging  
7661 Highway 52/ 

Coal Heritage Road 
386-527-8881 www.bustedatvresort.com  

Four Wheeler Heaven Cabins 
11197 Coal Heritage 

Road 
855-587-2457 www.fourwheelerheaven.com  

Hewitt House B&B B&B S. River & Main St.   304-248-8385 www.hewitthousebedandbreakfast.com  
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Hidden Cove Inn Lodging  100 Jones Hill Road 304-248-7402 www.hiddencoveinn.com  

Main Street Suites Rental w/Kitchen Main Street 304-248-7414 www.bluemoonwv.com 

Pocahontas ATV Resort Cabins/RV 
1749 Bramwell-

Pocahontas Avenue 
304-449-4683 www.pocahontasatvresort.net  

 

PRINCETON, WV 
    

Brushcreek Fall R.V. Resort Cottages/RV 5127 Eads Mill Road 304-384-8376 www.brushcreekfalls.com  

Budget Inn Hotel/Motel 409 Thorn St. 304-425-3585 www.budgetinnmotel.webs.com 

Comfort Inn* Hotel/Motel 136 Ambrose Lane 304-487-6101 www.comfortinn.com  

Country Inn & Suites* Hotel/Motel 
111 Halls Ridge 

Road 
304-425-2200 www.countryinns.com  

Days Inn* Hotel/Motel 
347 Meadowfield 

Lane 
304-425-8100 www.daysinn.com  

Eden Rock Motel Hotel/Motel 504 Oakvale Road 304-425-8757 www.edenrockmotel.com  

Fairfield Inn & Suites* Hotel/Motel 
107 Halls Ridge 

Road 
304-913-5101 www.marriott.com  

Hampton Inn Hotel/Motel 
277 Meadowfield 

Lane 
304-431-2580 www.hamptoninn.com  

Holiday Inn Express* Hotel/Motel 805 Oakvale Road 304-425-8156 www.hiexpress.com  

Microtel* Hotel/Motel 250 Ambrose Lane 304-487-3885 www.microtelinn.com 

Quality Inn* Hotel/Motel 136 Ambrose Lane 304-487-6101 www.choicehotels.com  

Sleep Inn & Suites* Hotel/Motel 1015 Oakvale Road 304-431-2800 www.sleepinn.com  
The Country Cabin Farm 

Retreat Cabins 7380 Beckley Road 304-902-4878 www.countrycabinwv.com  

Turnpike Motel Hotel/Motel 815 Oakvale Road 304-425-2268 
www.turnpikemotelprincetonwv.com  

 

 

 

 

 

TAZEWELL COUNTY, 

VA 

(MOST LOCATIONS APPROXIMATELY 30-45 MINUTES AWAY) 

Budget Inn Hotel/Motel Claypool Hill, VA 276-963-7227 www.budgetinntc.com 

Cavitt’s Creek Park Camping/RV Tazewell, VA 276-988-7250 
www.visittazewellcounty.org 

 

 

Cottage at Crab Orchard 
Cabin Tazewell, VA 276-988-6755 www.craborchardmuseum.com 

Cuz’s Cabins Cabin Pounding Mill, VA 276-964-9014 www.cuzs.us 

Fincastle Motor Inn Hotel/Motel Tazewell, VA 276-988-2531 www.fincastlemotorinn.com 

Foxtail Orchards Cabins Tazewell, VA 276-200-4176 www.foxtailorchards.com 

Holiday Inn Express Hotel/Motel Pounding Mill, VA 276-596-9880 www.hiexpress.com  

Journey Cabin Cabin Pounding Mill, VA 276-971-4518 www.journeycabin.com 

Super 8 Hotel/Motel Richlands, VA 276-964-9888 www.super8.com  

 

 

 

ATHENS/PIPESTEM, 

WV 

             

 

 

(APPROXIMATELY 40 MINUTES AWAY) 

Nostalgia Inn B&B Pipestem, WV 304-466-0470 www.nostalgiainn.com  

Pipestem Place Cabins Pipestem, WV 866-262-1961 www.pipestemplacecabins.com  

Pipestem Resort State Park Pipestem, WV 304-466-1800 www.pipestemresort.com  

The Retreat at Pipestem Cabins Pipestem, WV 877-672-2958 www.gopipestem.com  

The View B&B Athens, WV 304-384-9754 
www.theviewbb.com  
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POCAHONTAS, VA 

 

 

 

   

 

Real McCoy Cabins 
Cabins Pocahontas, VA 276-964-3106 

www.realmccoycabins.com 
 

OTHER AREAS  (APPROXIMATELY 30-50 MINUTES AWAY) 

Camp Creek State Park Camping/Cabins/Lodging  Camp Creek, WV 304-425-9481 www.campcreekstatepark.com  

Comfort Inn Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-255-2161 www.comfortinn.com  

Comfort Inn Hotel/Motel Wytheville, VA 276-228-4488 www.comfortinn.com  

Country Inn & Suites Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-252-5100 www.countryinns.com  

Courtyard Marriott Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-252-9800 www.marriott.com  

Black Dog Ranch Lodging Windmill Gap, WV 304-384-7573 www.westvirginiablackdogranch.com  

Days Inn Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-255-5291 www.daysinn.com  

Days Inn Hotel/Motel Wytheville, VA 276-228-5500 www.daysinn.com  

Econo Lodge Hotel/Motel Wytheville, VA 276-228-5517 www.econolodge.com  

Fairfield Inn Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-252-1511 www.marriott.com  

Glade Springs Hotel/Motel Daniels, WV 304-763-2000 www.gladesprings.com  

Hampton Inn Hotel/Motel Wytheville, VA 276-228-6090 www.hamptoninn.com  

Holiday Inn Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-252-2250 www.holidayinn.com  

Howard Johnson Express Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-255-5900 www.hojo.com  

Inn at Riverbend B&B Pearisburg, VA 540-921-5211 www.innatriverbend.com  

Knights Inn Hotel/Motel Ghent, WV 304-787-3250 www.knightsinn.com  

Mavis Manor B&B Flat Top, WV 888-628-4798 www.mavismanor.com  

Microtel Inn Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-256-2000 www.microtelinn.com  

Mud Pit ATV Resort Cabins Montcalm, WV 304-589-1208 www.mudpitresort.com  

Park Inn Suites Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-255-9091 www.parkinn.com  

Quality Inn Hotel/Motel Beckley, WV 304-255-1511 www.qualityinn.com  

Ramada Inn Hotel/Motel Wytheville, VA 276-228-6000 www.ramada.com  

Skyline Resort  Hotel/Motel Ghent, WV  304-787-6201 www.skylinereortllc.com 

Sleep Inn Hotel/Motel Wytheville, VA 276-625-0667 www.sleepinn.com  

Trailhead Inn Lodging  Rock, WV 304-566-8044 www.trailheadinn.net  

Winterhaven Condo Ghent, WV 304-787-6270 www.condosatwinterplace.com 

     

*INDICATES CHAMBER MEMBERS   

     

OTHER RESOURCES     
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Mercer County CVB 

Bluefield, WV 24701 

1-800-221-3206 

www.visitmercercounty.com 

 

West Virginia Tourist 

Information Center 

Princeton, WV 24740 

304-487-2214 

 

Southern WV CVB 

Beckley, WV 25801 

1-800-visitWV 

www.VisitWV.com  

Tazewell County Visitors 

Center 

Bluefield, VA 24605 

276-322-1345 

 

Virginia Tourist Information 

Center 

Rocky Gap, VA 24366 

276-928-1873 
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